59www.StatesProducts.com — 800-325-4574
FM
S
Test Sw
itch
es
Color Key: k: Black b: Blue g: Green e: Orange r: Red w: White n: Brown y: Yellow  p: Purple
FMS R19 RACK SYSTEM

it
ch
es
FMS ACCESSORIES
PART No. DESCRIPTION
680001 White Marker Handle Tags
50548-xx Handle Ganging Kit - Replace the “xx” with the required number of adjacent poles to be ganged together
(example: 50548-2 - 2 Pole Kit)
50898 10 Pole Hardware Kit (for Screw Terminals)
801034 14 Pole Hardware Kit (for Screw Terminals)
PR1404-100 Hex Nut 10-32 x 5/16 W x 14/64 Thick, Brass Nickel Plate (100pcs per bag)
XNT126-100 Hex Nut 10-32 x 5/16 W x 7/64 Thick, Brass Nickel Plate (100pcs per bag)
FMSLOCK-1 Cover Lock-out Kit for 10, 14, or 30 Pole Clear Wide Cover (includes lock-out bracket and mounting screws)
2003-016 10 Pole Black BACK Cover (for bases that include insert on back of switch base - see picture for example)
2003-017 14 Pole Black BACK Cover (for bases that include insert on back of switch base - see picture for example)
FMSKIT-10N 10 Pole Clear Narrow Cover Kit - includes cover, cover knobs and cover stud hardware
FMSKIT-14N 14 Pole Clear Narrow Cover Kit - includes cover, cover knobs and cover stud hardware
FMSKIT-30N 30 Pole Clear Narrow Cover Kit - includes cover, cover knobs and cover stud hardware
FMSKIT-10 10 Pole Clear Wide Cover Kit - includes cover, cover knobs and cover stud hardware
FMSKIT-14 14 Pole Clear Wide Cover Kit - includes cover, cover knobs and cover stud hardware
FMSKIT-30 30 Pole Clear Wide Cover Kit - includes cover, cover knobs and cover stud hardware
FMSKIT-10B 10 Pole Black Narrow Cover Kit - includes cover, cover knobs and cover stud hardware
FMSKIT-14B 14 Pole Black Narrow Cover Kit - includes cover, cover knobs and cover stud hardware
FMSKIT-30B 30 Pole Black Narrow Cover Kit - includes cover, cover knobs and cover stud hardware
Please refer to our website for accessory pictures.